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Brand Janey Lou's
Category  Cookie Baked

1834300

Item Description Cookie Baked, Triple Chocolate
 GTIN  

850014344566
Pack
Size
UOM
Cube

UPC Case

Shelf Life Frozen 
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum  Run
Ti

Hi
Net Weight

JL#

Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

114
3.0

Oz
.96
240

3
475
9
5

21.30

23.50
13.63
13.75

8.87

00850014344566

This decadent cookie has all the rich 
chocolatey chewy goodness of a 

brownie but in cookie form. If you 
love chocolate, and who doesn't? 

You will fall in love with this cookie

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE
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